SCHEDULE OF FEES 20253

Capital Levy

TUITION FEES

Kindergarten
Prep - Year 4
Year5-Year 6
Year 7 - Year 8
Year 9 -Year 10

ACTIVITIES

Year 5
Year 6
Year 7
Year 8
Year 9
Year 10

Interest on over due fees & levies

The minimum cost of enrolling one child in Year 1 for one year is $2040.00

$280.00 per family per year

$1,300.00 per student per year
$1,760.00 per student per year
$1,980.00 per student per year
$2,600.00 per student per year
$2,850 .00 per student per year

$ 300.00 per student per year
$ 300.00 per student per year
$ 300.00 per student per year
$ 300.00 per student per year
$ 100.00 per student per year
$ 100.00 per student per year

5% per annum where applicable
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